October 16-31, 2012
Overtime Explanation
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26.5 hours Radio Coverage — Vacation (24) / lliness (2.5)

21 hours Court — Regular and Off Key Dates

9.5 hours Detail — Beautification Committee Roadside Cleanup

7.25 hours Patrol Coverage — Shift Short

5.25 hours Administrative — Office

3.5 hours NIPAS — Assist Gurnee PD for an armed barricaded subject

1 hour Late Call — Accident



Overtime Listing By Employee
Barrington Hills Police Department
For Weeks 10/16/201210/31/2012

o

Type Of Day

BABCOCK,ERIC PA
Radio Coverage

CURRIE.JASON OFC
Court
Court

HAMMELMANN,GARY OFC
Court
Detail
Detail

HENSLER,JEREMY OFC
NIPAS EST

JOHNSON,MARK OFC
Patrol Coverage
Early/Late Call

MCKINNEY,PATRICK OFC
Patrol Coverage
Court

MOREY,TRACY PA
Radio Coverage
Radio Coverage

PARADA.,SABAS OFC
Court

RIEDEL.RONALD SGT
Court
Court

SCHULTZ,KATHLEEN PA
Radio Coverage

STOKES,ERIK OFC
Patrol Coverage

Detail

UNDERWOOD,CURT LT
Court

WALSH,WILLIAM CSO
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative

D

ate

10/20/2012

10/15/2012
10/26/2012

10/26/2012
10/27/2012
10/27/2012

10/19/2012

10/12/2012
10/18/2012

10/19/2012
10/19/2012

10/13/2012
10/27/2012

10/19/2012

10/19/2012
10/26/2012

10/25/2012

10/11/2012
10/13/2012

10/12/2012

10/15/2012
10/15/2012
10/22/2012

Hours

Pay Tvpe

8.00
8.00

2505
2.00
4.75

2.00
1.50
2.50
6.00

3.50
3.50

2.00
1.00
3.00

4.00
3.00
7.00

8.00
8.00
16.00

3.00
3.00

3.50
2.00
5.50

2.50
2.50

1.25
5.50
6.75

2.75
2.75

1.00
3.00
1.25
5.25
74.00

Cash 1.5

Cash 1.0
Cash 1.0

Cash 1.0
Cash 1.0
Cash 1.5

Cash 1.0

Cash 1.5
Cash 1.5

Cash 1.5
Cash 1.5

Cash 1.5
Cash 1.5

Cash 1.5

Cash 1.5
Cash 1.5

Cash 1.5

Cash 1.5
Cash 1.5

Cash 1.5

Cash 1.5
Cash 1.5
Cash 1.5

1x

1.5x
1.5%

1.5x
1.5%

1.5x
1.5x

1.5x

1.5x
1.5%

1.5x
1.5x

1.5x
1.5x
1.5x

5364.64
364.64

$98.14
$71.38
169.52

$76.006
$57.05
$142.62
275.73

$133.11
133.11

$114.09
$57.05
171.14

$228.19
$171.14
399.33

$364.64
$364.64
729.28

$171.14
171.14

$242.30
$138.46
380.75

$104.27
104.27

$71.31
$313.76
385.07

$206.24
206.24

$48.70
$146.10
$60.87
255.67
3,745.89




